
K-WERKST-SCHLAUCH SOFT O
Workshop hose soft, oil resistant
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属性
内胶层 Soft-PVC, red, oil resistant
增强层 聚酯编织
外胶层 Soft-PVC, black, oil resistant
温度 -20 °C to +60 °C
卷长 50 m

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Workshop hose to meet the most demanding requirements. Extremely flexible (even at low temperatures), good resistance to oil and chemicals, long
service life and excellent resistance to mechanical stresses (deformation under pressure, bending cycles, pressure pulses).

货品
名称 软管内径 Ø 软管外径 Ø Max. working pressure resistance at 23°C 最小弯曲半径 
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K- 07 10 10 41
K- 07 10 10 42
K- 07 10 10 43
K- 07 10 10 44
K- 07 10 10 45
K- 07 10 10 46
K- 07 10 10 47
K- 07 10 10 48

6,3
8,0
9,0
10,0
12,7
16,0
19,0
25,0

11,0
13,0
14,5
15,5
19,0
23,0
26,5
33,5

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

18
25
25
35
50
70
70
120


