

K-WERKST-SCHLAUCH SOFT O

Workshop hose soft, oil resistant

HANSA FLEX

属性

内胶层	Soft-PVC, red, oil resistant
增强层	聚酯编织
外胶层	Soft-PVC, black, oil resistant
温度	-20 °C to +60 °C
卷长	50 m



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

Workshop hose to meet the most demanding requirements. Extremely flexible (even at low temperatures), good resistance to oil and chemicals, long service life and excellent resistance to mechanical stresses (deformation under pressure, bending cycles, pressure pulses).

货品

名称	软管内径 Ø (mm)	软管外径 Ø (mm)	Max. working pressure resistance at 23°C (bar)	最小弯曲半径 (mm)
K- 07 10 10 41	6,3	11,0	16	18
K- 07 10 10 42	8,0	13,0	16	25
K- 07 10 10 43	9,0	14,5	16	25
K- 07 10 10 44	10,0	15,5	16	35
K- 07 10 10 45	12,7	19,0	16	50
K- 07 10 10 46	16,0	23,0	16	70
K- 07 10 10 47	19,0	26,5	16	70
K- 07 10 10 48	25,0	33,5	16	120